TENTATIVE
AGENDA
Senate Higher Education Budget Subcommittee

Tuesday, February 22, 2011
08:30 AM
Room 171, State Capitol
Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Sue Madison, Chair Sen. Johnny Key

Sen. Jimmy Jeffress Sen. Jason Rapert

Sen. Jim Luker Sen. Stephanie Flowers
Sen. Mary Anne Salmon Sen. Gilbert Baker, ex-officio

Sen. Paul Bookout, ex-officio

A. Call to Order/Roll Call

B. Agencies’ and Institutions’ bills and budgets:

Bill Packet Budget Manual

Page Summary
Bill Number # Institution/Agency Volume Page
Technical Institutes
HB1132 1 Crowley's Ridge Technical Institute 8 146
HB1144 5 Riverside Vocational Technical School 8 177
HB1195 8 Northwest Technical Institute 8 161

Two Year Institutions of Higher Education

HB1355 13 North Arkansas College 7A -2 145
HB1356 18 National Park Community College 7A -2 162
HB1357 23 Mid-South Community College 7A -2 124,138
HB1358 30 East Arkansas Community College 7A -2 110
HB1359 35 Cossatot Community College of the U of A 7A -2 95
HB1360 40 Black River Technical College 7A -2 82
HB1361 45 Arkansas Northeastern College 7A -2 10
HB1362 50 Ozarka College 7A -2 213
HB1363 55 Phillips Community College of the U of A 7A -2 228
HB1364 64 Northwest Arkansas Community College 7A -2 178
HB1375 69 Arkansas State University-Mt. Home 7A-2 50
HB1376 73 U of A Community College at Hope 7A -2 372
HB1377 77 Pulaski Technical College 7A -2 255
HB1378 82 Rich Mountain Community College 7A -2 278

Notice: Silence your cell phones. Keep your personal conversations to a minimum. Observe restrictions
designating areas as "*‘Members and Staff Only"



SB266
SB279
SB280
SB281
SB282
SB286
SB287
SB289

86
90
95
100
105
110
119
130

C. Other Business

D. Adjournment

Ouachita Technical College

Arkansas State University-Newport

U of A Community College at Batesville
Southeast Arkansas College

U of A Community College at Morrilton
Southern Arkansas University-Tech
Arkansas State University-Beebe

South Arkansas Community College

7A -2
7A -2
7A -2
7A -2
7A -2
7A -2
7A -2
7A -2

198

64

355

345

384

307, 320, 330
32

291



	CommName
	Assembly
	Session
	MeetingDate
	MeetingTime
	ATime
	Location
	City
	LegislativeTitle
	Column1
	Column2
	Column3
	NonLegislativeTitle
	NonMember1
	NonMember2
	NonMember3
	StartItems

