TENTATIVE AGENDA

Senate Higher Education Budget Subcommittee

Tuesday, February 22, 2011 08:30 AM Room 171, State Capitol Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Sue Madison, Chair Sen. Jimmy Jeffress Sen. Jim Luker

Sen. Mary Anne Salmon

Sen. Johnny Key Sen. Jason Rapert Sen. Stephanie Flowers Sen. Gilbert Baker, ex-officio Sen. Paul Bookout, ex-officio

A. Call to Order/Roll Call

B. Agencies' and Institutions' bills and budgets:

Bill Packet			Budget Manual				
	<u>Page</u>		<u>Summary</u>				
<u>Bill Number</u>	<u>#</u>	Institution/Agency	<u>Volume</u>	<u>Page</u>			
<u>Technical Institutes</u>							
HB1132	1	Crowley's Ridge Technical Institute	8	146			
HB1144	5	Riverside Vocational Technical School	8	177			
HB1195	8	Northwest Technical Institute	8	161			
Two Year Institutions of Higher Education							
HB1355	13	North Arkansas College	7A - 2	145			
HB1356	18	National Park Community College	7A - 2	162			
HB1357	23	Mid-South Community College	7A - 2	124, 138			
HB1358	30	East Arkansas Community College	7A - 2	110			
HB1359	35	Cossatot Community College of the U of A	7A - 2	95			
HB1360	40	Black River Technical College	7A - 2	82			
HB1361	45	Arkansas Northeastern College	7A - 2	10			
HB1362	50	Ozarka College	7A - 2	213			
HB1363	55	Phillips Community College of the U of A	7A - 2	228			
HB1364	64	Northwest Arkansas Community College	7A - 2	178			
HB1375	69	Arkansas State University-Mt. Home	7A - 2	50			
HB1376	73	U of A Community College at Hope	7A - 2	372			
HB1377	77	Pulaski Technical College	7A - 2	255			
HB1378	82	Rich Mountain Community College	7A - 2	278			

Notice: Silence your cell phones. Keep your personal conversations to a minimum. Observe restrictions designating areas as "Members and Staff Only"

SB266	86	Ouachita Technical College	7A - 2	198
		•		
SB279	90	Arkansas State University-Newport	7A - 2	64
SB280	95	U of A Community College at Batesville	7A - 2	355
SB281	100	Southeast Arkansas College	7A - 2	345
SB282	105	U of A Community College at Morrilton	7A - 2	384
SB286	110	Southern Arkansas University-Tech	7A - 2	307, 320, 330
SB287	119	Arkansas State University-Beebe	7A - 2	32
SB289	130	South Arkansas Community College	7A - 2	291

C. Other Business

D. Adjournment